
Prvenstvo RH Brzinsko izbijanje - Kadeti/kadetkinje
2023.

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT

1 Roko Gržac 6

2 Petar Saftić 14, 5

3 David Pekar 13

4 Mauro Šolin 6

5 Tian Baričević 19

6 Baldo Matković 4

7 Erik Babić 14, 3

8 Mihael Jedrejčić 6

9 Ana Stančić 11

10 Alex Saršon 8

11 Roko Babić 18, 3

12 Erik Blažević Bitić 5

13 Daniel Aleksić 3

14 Ema Jerčinović 3

15 Ema Maršanić 18, 5

16 Tino Majcan 16, 6

17 Damir Sterniša 3

18 Andreas Zornada 5

19 Luka Tus 16, 5

20 Luka Tomić 11

21 Adrian Šipek 24

22 Marčelo Gašparinić 5

23 Luka Dorić 10

24 Mateo Stihović 8

25 Iva Peričić 1

26 Ivano Rajačić Muža 13

27 Fran Kusturin 16, 0

Četvrtfinale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT

1 Roko Babić 16



2 Ema Maršanić 20

3 Tian Baričević 18

4 Adrian Šipek 24

5 Tino Majcan 10

6 Luka Tus 23

7 Petar Saftić 19

8 Fran Kusturin 11

Polufinale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT

1 Tian Baričević 19

2 Adrian Šipek 26

3 Luka Tus 19

4 Roko Babić 15

Finale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT

1 Luka Tus 24

2 Adrian Šipek 24

Konačni redoslijed
Igrači Klub

1 Adrian Šipek Sveti Jakov

2 Luka Tus Drivenik

3 Tian Baričević Vodnjan

4 Roko Babić Pazin

5 Ema Maršanić Čavle ŠB

6 Petar Saftić Sveti Jakov

7 Fran Kusturin Kastav

8 Tino Majcan Pazin

9 Ivano Rajačić Muža Gornji kraj - Ladvić

10 David Pekar Sveti Rok Klana

11 Ana Stančić ŽBK Pula

12 Luka Tomić Sveti Jakov 2

13 Luka Dorić Vargon 2

14 Mateo Stihović Pazin

15 Alex Saršon Kastav



16 Roko Gržac Sveti Jakov 2

17 Mauro Šolin Gornji kraj - Ladvić

18 Mihael Jedrejčić Lindar

19 Marčelo Gašparinić Juniorska ekipa Lovran

20 Erik Blažević Bitić Pazin

21 Andreas Zornada Selca Bračana

22 Baldo Matković Kukuljanovo

23 Daniel Aleksić Sveti Jakov 2

24 Mihael Jedrejčić Lindar

25 Damir Sterniša Komiža

26 Iva Peričić Gornji kraj - Ladvić
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